VERTICALE®
TRIANGULAR FIXATION
SYSTEM
INSTRUMENTATION GUIDE
M
AD
E IN
 G

Screw shaft diameter:
7.2 mm
Configuration:
Polyaxial, cannulated
and fenestrated shaft,
full threated
Material:
Ti6Al4V ELI
Article number Description Illustration
S-VOW-7070-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 70
S-VOW-7075-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 75
S-VOW-7080-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 80
S-VOW-7085-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 85
S-VOW-7090-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 90
S-VOW-7095-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 95
S-VOW-7100-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 100
S-VOW-7105-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 105
S-VOW-7110-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 110
S-VOW-7115-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 115
S-VOW-7120-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 120
S-VOW-7125-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 125
S-VOW-7130-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 130
S-VOW-7135-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 135
S-VOW-7140-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw with washer 7,2 x 140
Article number Description Illustration
S-VOP-7070-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 70
S-VOP-7075-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 75
S-VOP-7080-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 80
S-VOP-7085-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 85
S-VOP-7090-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 90
S-VOP-7095-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 95
S-VOP-7100-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 100
S-VOP-7105-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 105
S-VOP-7110-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 110
S-VOP-7115-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 115
S-VOP-7120-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 120
S-VOP-7125-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 125
S-VOP-7130-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 130
S-VOP-7135-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 135
S-VOP-7140-CL1 VERTICALE SI screw w. plate 7,2 x 140
System:
VERTICALE
Implant type:
SI Screw with Plate

threated
Length of threat:
20 mm for screws in length
70-90 mm
32 mm for screws in length
95-140 mm
Material:
Ti6Al4V ELI
Article number Description Illustration
S-VOP-7070-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 70
S-VOP-7075-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 75
S-VOP-7080-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 80
S-VOP-7085-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 85
S-VOP-7090-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 90
S-VOP-7095-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 95
S-VOP-7100-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 100
S-VOP-7105-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 105
S-VOP-7110-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 110
S-VOP-7115-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 115
S-VOP-7120-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 120
S-VOP-7125-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 125
S-VOP-7130-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 130
S-VOP-7135-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 135
S-VOP-7140-CS1 VERTICALE SI lag screw w. plate 7,2 x 140
Article number Description Illustration
S-VOP-0016-X1 VERTICALE SI Plate fixation screw 16 mm
S-VOP-0018-X1 VERTICALE SI Plate fixation screw 18 mm
S-VOP-0020-X1 VERTICALE SI Plate fixation screw 20 mm
S-VOP-0022-X1 VERTICALE SI Plate fixation screw 22 mm
S-VOP-0024-X1 VERTICALE SI Plate fixation screw 24 mm
S-VOP-0026-X1 VERTICALE SI Plate fixation screw 26 mm
S-VOP-0028-X1 VERTICALE SI Plate fixation screw 28 mm
S-VOP-0030-X1 VERTICALE SI Plate fixation screw 30 mm
System:
VERTICALE
Implant type:
Plate Fixation Screw

VERTICALE® Triangular Fixation Implants
System:
VERTICALE
Implant type:
Iliac screw
Configuration:
Polyaxial, cannulated
and fenestrated shaft,
full threated
Material:
Ti6Al4V ELI
Article number Description Illustration
S-VOX-9070-S1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws S, 9,2 x 70 mm
S-VOX-9080-S1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws S, 9,2 x 80 mm
S-VOX-9090-S1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws S, 9,2 x 90 mm
S-VOX-9100-S1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws S, 9,2 x 100 mm
S-VOX-9110-S1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws S, 9,2 x 110 mm
S-VOX-9070-M1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws M, 9,2 x 70 mm
S-VOX-9080-M1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws M, 9,2 x 80 mm
S-VOX-9090-M1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws M, 9,2 x 90 mm
S-VOX-9100-M1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws M, 9,2 x 100 mm
S-VOX-9110-M1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws M, 9,2 x 110 mm
S-VOX-9080-L1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws L, 9,2 x 80 mm
S-VOX-9090-L1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws L, 9,2 x 90 mm
S-VOX-9100-L1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws L, 9,2 x 100 mm
S-VOX-9110-L1 VERTICALE Iliac Screws L, 9,2 x 110 mm
S-VOX-0001 VERTICALE Cap for Iliac Screw
S-VOX-0002 VERTICALE Polyaxial Head Iliac Screw
   VERTICALE Triangular Fixation System   PI 04
D30175